
［時　間］ １８：１５～１９：４５

［場　所］ Basic first Lecture Room(Basic Research Building-B The 1nd floor)基礎第一講義室（医学基礎Ｂ棟1階）　　

＜後期＞

回数 月　　日 曜 担　当　分　野 担当教員

1 8-Oct Tue Orthopedics
SAIRYO
Koichi

Diagnosis and Endoscopic Surgery for Low Back Pain 腰痛の診断と内視鏡治療

2 15-Oct Tue Medical Education
AKAIKE
Masashi

Interprofessional education for health professionals and biomedical scientists 医療人と生命科学研究者のための専門職連携教育

3 29-Oct Tue Molecular Neurobiology
SAKAGUCHI

 Suehiro
Recent development in prion research 最新のプリオン研究

4 12-Nov Tue Dermatological Science
KUBO

 Yoshiaki
Tumorigenesis of the skin 皮膚の腫瘍化機構

21-Nov Thu General Medicine TANI Kenji
Medical support for rural areas by training for generalists －Role of Tokushima
University－

総合診療医養成によるへき地医療支援-徳島大学の役
割-

5 19-Nov Tue
Pathology and Laboratory
Medicine

TSUNEYAMA
Kouichi Pathology of non-alcoholic steatohepatitis 非アルコール性脂肪性肝炎の病理

6 28-Nov Thu Neurosurgery
TAKAGI
Yasushi

Regenerative therapy and novel technological advancement in the treatment of
stroke

脳卒中に対する再生治療と新規テクノロジーの進歩

7 5-Dec Thu
Plastic and Reconstructive
Surgery

HASHIMOTO
Ichiro

Microcirculation and Tissue transplantation 組織微小循環と組織移植術

8 12-Dec Thu  Psychiatry
NUMATA
Syusuke Molecular mechanisms of schizophrenia 統合失調症の分子機構

9 17-Dec Tue General Medicine TANI Kenji
Medical support for rural areas by training for generalists －Role of Tokushima
University－

総合診療医養成によるへき地医療支援-徳島大学の役
割-

2019Medical Frontiers In Interdisciplinary Health　Care
先端医学特論　（統合先端医学特論）

講　　　義　　　題　　　目


